GS 1'
Maharashtra Institule of Tir'1v), Aurangabad Department of Mechanical En. deu.e Ycar-2021-22 Part-II
Clss -A
Roll Roll No.
SYMA01
Name of the Students
Bansod Aachal Vijayrao
E-mail ID Mobile No.

BTMA07 Kiran Santosh Chavan 44 BTMA44Sarita Abhimanyu Bhavar
8 BTMA08 Vaibhav Santosh Deshmukh 45 BTMA455 Tejas Santosh Dhote
9 BTMA09 Manoj Bhausaheb Dhavale
BTMA10 Abhishek Santosh Galande
BTMA11Ankit Sachin Gangam war
BTMA12Sominath ShivajiGavande
Janardhan Bhikan Ghodke
BTMA46 Faizan Jabbar Shaikh
47 BTMA47Siddhant SunilShrungare
48 BTMA48Onkar Subhash Udavant
BTMA49Jeevan NavnathMunde
Abdullah SharifNoor Ali Syed
46
10
49
L 13 BTMA13 50 BTMA50
14 BTMA14 Vishal Madhaviao Hampalle 51 BTMAS1 Saurabh Kishor Vaishnav
BTMA1S
BTMA16
BTMA17 Rajan AshokraoJadhav
Yogesh Vilas Hire
Bhushan Babasaheb Jadhav
BTMA52
BTMAS3
BTMA54
Dhanraj BaburaoGajbhare
Shubham Bulbule Rameshwar
Kishor Dharma Chavan
52
18 BTMA18 Ruthik Kailas Jadhav BTMA55 Prasadkumar Manojkumar Sarag
Salari Wajahat Ali
Pavan RavindraGarve
BTMA58 Gajanan SanjivVasu
BTMA59 DnyandevPandurang Navpute
Tushar Vijay Jamdar
BTMA20 Pratiksha Suresh Kakde
Mukta Madan Kaldate
BTMA22Raneshwar SudhakarKale
BTMA23 PiyushRavindra Kolharkar
BTMA24Vaibhav Krushna Kuldhar
Manasi Gopalkrishna
Kulkarni
Shreeyash Vidyadhar
Kulkarni
Yashwant SanjayLihinar
19 BTMA19 56 BTMA56
20 57 BTMA57
21 BTMA21 58
59
60
22
23 BTMA60 Kamlesh Ashok Chaudhary
61 BTMA61Pradip Dilip Bajgude
BTMA25 62 BTMA62 Awanti Ashok Jawale
26 BTMA26 63 BTMA63 Rajat Sanjay Sugandhi
27 BTMA27 64 BTMA64 Rushikesh Sanjay Sable
Rushikesh Nagapurkar
Rameshra0
Mohammedsohel Mohammed
Asif Shaikh
28 BTMA28 Aniket Suresh Limbekar 65 BTMA65
29 BTMA29 Vedant Vatsal 66 BTMA66
30 BTMA30 Purushottam Ramesh Pawar 67 BTMA67 Blank
68 BTMA68 AkshayPandurang BhonganeBTMA31 Pradumna Laxman Ghume_
Shrikant Venkatrao
Shrimangale
BTMA33 Sameer Dharamraj Kahite
Shubham Arun Kumnre
Priyanka BhimraoKadam
BTMA36 Sapna Baburao Barhate
Vaishali Bajarang Aher
31
32 BTMA32 69 BTMA69 Vrushali Jayendra Patte
BTMA70Pranav Sambarkar
Prajwal Patil
Bhushan Sonawane
BTMA73Gopinath Dnyandev Aghav
74 BTMA74 Govind Prakash Awale
70 33
34 BTMA34
BTMA35
BTMA71
BTMA7235
36 73
37 BTMA37
Al -01-20
JA2 -21- 40
A3-41 60
A4-61 74 Batches